Baker County Oregon WWI Records at SOS Archives

Name

Adams, William D
Allen, Robert Edwin
Anders, Chester Ezra
Anson, Carl

Baisley, Earl Charles
Baker, Hallis G

Bales, Pervine Lancaster
Barclay, James E

Bates, Floyd Herman
Bates, George William
Bay, Edgar H

Behner, Howard Benjamin
Bell, Delmer Ivan

Bell, Earl G

Bell, George William
Bennett, George Elmer
Benson, Benjamin Harrison
Bessler, Leo Nathan
Bibby, Horace M

Bisher, Glenn Scott
Biswell, Roger
Blankenship, John J
Bloom, Alva Oscar
Bloom, Arthur Bryon
Bond, Johnson Weaver Jr
Bowen, Roy Webster

Bowerman, Jesse Jarald

Birth Date
01/12/1897
1883

06/08/1890
02/22/1893
08/06/1897
11/24/1895
02/06/1890
11/13/1898
06/17/1897
05/06/1894
05/16/1896
03/16/1891
10/11/1896
11/01/1894
09/30/1896
03/12/1898
03/18/1892
09/23/1888
02/15/1893
04/28/1900
12/28/1880
10/09/1883
10/27/1886
03/11/1897
03/07/1893
03/13/1887
03/07/1890

Record #
586058
586071
586117
586239
586063
586232
586072
586217
586073
586074
586162
586233
586164
586163
586105
586096
586118
586186
586142
586259
586165
586268
586299
586029
586099
586030
586218



Baker County Oregon WWI Records at SOS Archives

Name

Bragg, Barney V

Bragg, Manuel V

Brandt, George Walter
Brokaw, William Berry
Brown, Harry Benjiman
Brown, Roy Edward
Buchanan, Orville William
Buchanan, Raymond D
Buchanan, Walter Earl
Burke, Edward (Mrs)
Buxton, Jesse J

Cady, Lloyd Francis
Carothers, Roy Edward
Carroll, Lee Francis
Carroll, Richard E
Carsly, Charles Loren
Carter, Ernest H

Cartmill, Dale Hobart
Cartmill, Lester Albert
Casebeer, Dalton Howard
Casebeer, William Aldric
Chandler, Orville J
Chandler, Wayne E
Christenson, Archie James
Christy, John William
Clark, John Edward
Clark, Robert E

Birth Date
02/05/1900
11/29/1892
02/08/1891
02/25/1893
01/15/1889
08/21/1891
02/28/1897
01/11/1894
01/03/1897

10/20/1888
10/13/1896
1887

07/10/1899
09/29/1901
1889

08/03/1896
05/04/1897
03/17/1892
01/08/1900
1897

02/15/1894
1899

03/28/1898
07/31/1893
12/20/1891
1865

Record #
586172
586173
586106
586234
586260
586289
586235
586237
586236
599165
586273
586174
598680
586119
586120
586261
586175
586064
586065
586075
586076
586281
586280
586240
586203
586134
598676
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Name

Clark, Sidney John
Coftinberry, Walter Birten
Conger, Ira Toben
Conrad, John Francis
Cook, Carl E

Cook, Roy William
Cook, Walter B

Cook, William Thomas
Corporon, Frank Floyd
Coulter, Ruel Frank
Cox, Millard

Crawford, James Leo
Crimin, Asa John
Davidson, George Henry
Davidson, James Frank
Davis, Ferman Clyne
Dean, Marvin B

Dearth, James Clifford
Dearth, Roy Ketih
Dodson, Albert G
Douglas, Alexander John
Duke, Claud Lee

Duke, George R

Duke, James Freeman
Dunn, Joseph Francis
Eads, Frank J

Ebell, Hugo

Birth Date
06/07/1893
11/01/1896
10/29/1888
02/16/1893
12/21/1892
1894

07/31/1895
08/30/1894
08/14/1898
06/21/1896
02/22/1897
07/16/1900
04/16/1897
1890

05/17/1894
11/23/1893
03/07/1896
10/28/1898
01/11/1898
01/03/1892
06/30/1893
01/01/1894
03/01/1897
09/05/1895
02/17/1900
11/26/1890
08/11/1897

Record #
586133
586262
586269
586251
586253
586059
586252
586166
586077
586195
586167
586078
586047
586147
586148
586254
586183
586220
586219
586272
586159
586223
586222
586221
586200
586048
586097
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Name

Edmiston, Lloyd O
Edmiston, Raymond O
Egger, George Willis
Elliott, Virgil Frank
Endrup, Neil Howard
Falcinela, Severo

Fisher, Glenn Ellsworth
Gardner, Lynn William
Gardner, Roy

Gorden, Roscoe Amstered
Gorden, William Willey
Greene, Bernard Mumford
Greene, Walter Norman John
Grubb, Alva

Grubb, Hollis

Grubb, Wendell

Guyer, Ralph

Hahs, Clarence C

Hahs, James P

Haley, Fred

Hamilton, James Earnest
Harrington, William D
Haskell, Frank

Haskell, Norman

Haskins, Leslie Buford
Hathaway, Worden Everette
Haynie, William Claire

Birth Date
10/04/1891
07/31/1888

09/21/1898
12/01/1894
01/26/1893
09/02/1899
03/30/1895
02/01/1894
05/01/1896
1887

08/30/1888
08/30/1896
10/24/1896
02/23/1899
12/13/1894
03/04/1895
05/17/1898
1887

01/19/1896
03/30/1897
04/22/1898
10/24/1895
06/24/1900

04/11/1894
07/06/1894

Record #
586143
586144
586031
586112
586224
586242
586032
586033
586102
586275
586274
586287
586286
586212
586213
586211
586276
586264
586263
586187
586258
586121
586066
586067
586055
586214
586215
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Name

Hays, Everett Earl

Hays, Isham Eldred
Heard, Elmer

Higgins, Thomas Joseph
High, John H

Hoffman, Sullivan Franklin
Holland, Wellington Payton
Homewood, John Wallace
Hooper, Fred Barry
Hornbeck, William Efrda
Horton, Harry John
Houston, Mark Arthur
Howry, Harry Lee
Hubler, Floyd F

Hubler, Fred

Huff, Rolland

Hyde, Loring Henry
Hyde, William Charles
Irby, Clarence Everett
Jacobs, Joseph Franklin
Jeffards, Harry

Jeftards, Page

Jellison, Arthur James
Jenkins, Bert Lamont
Jenkins, John Sylvester
Jenkins, Orville Pry

Jenkinson, Garrett Walter

Birth Date
06/06/1892
05/15/1897
04/07/1897
09/17/1881
08/26/1897
12/08/1892
10/22/1895
02/10/1898
02/22/1889
02/01/1895
03/15/1878
06/16/1892
10/29/1895
06/30/1893
09/23/1895
08/21/1892
06/28/1894
09/13/1870
09/16/1896
05/15/1897
12/19/1896
10/02/1895
10/18/1899
09/15/1890
06/30/1893
04/18/1900
10/25/1895

Record #
586225
586226
586168
599182
586206
586243
586145
586045
598675
586135
586079
586288
586098
586245
586244
586227
586049
586050
586284
586282
598683
586103
586080
586100
586113
586188
586107
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Name

Johnson, Joseph Hascal
Johnston, Archie Jr
Kenedy, George William
Kenedy, Palmer Lee
Kennedy, Harry Glen
Kennon, Laura Hall
Kennon, Lyman Blanchard
Kennon, Walter Smith
Kerr, Lee Roy

Kipling, Emil L

Kivett, Benjamin Franklin
Krist, George

La Follette, Dewey

Laird, Lewis Robert McPherson
Lancaster, John Samuet
Landis, Edward Avon
Lane, Edgar C

Lang, Conrad M

Lang, Louis George
Leishman, William Howard
Leonnig, Joseph Henry
Leonnig, Raphael S
Lovejoy, Charles Edgar
Lovejoy, James Walter
Lovejoy, James Walter
Luney, Elmer Otto

Luney, William Jackson

Birth Date
01/10/1888
05/21/1895
10/05/1878
04/22/1891
07/28/1896
10/14/1888
08/17/1900
03/01/1896
09/05/1893
02/24/1898
04/18/1892
01/27/1895
05/01/1898
09/29/1895
07/20/1895
06/12/1891
03/02/1898
04/27/1894
09/13/1896
09/05/1892
1894

12/23/1896
02/14/1895
07/16/1888
07/16/1888
08/13/1895
04/06/1893

Record #
586184
586122
586189
586176
586238
599179
586034
586035
586290
586036
586123
586198
586177
586231
586124
586081
586125
586114
586178
586082
586136
586137
586190
586037
586083
586292
586291
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Name

Mack, Herbert Hatton
Makin, James C
Martinole, J/ S C
Masters, Collin Monroe
Masterson, Fred P
Mattix, William Elsworth
Maxwell, John Edward
McCabe, Joseph Patrick
McClurg, Roy

McClurg, William Aden
McDaniel, Oscar Earl
Mellies, Albert Carl
Metzger, John Frank
Mills, Robert

Mingins, Royall Wood
Mitchell, Russell
Montgomery, Earle Saunders
Morin, Edward

Moron, Roy Jerome
Morton, Ray C

Motley, Charlie L
Moura, Joseph Jr

Moura, Tony C

Mowery, Charles L
Munn, John P

Murray, Arthur Archibald

Nelson, Ernest Elmore

Birth Date
11/28/1884
03/07/1896
09/29/1896
10/07/1897

01/29/1900
02/03/1893
10/15/1888
08/03/1895
05/19/1897
01/02/1886
08/17/1892
01/21/1889
01/11/1893
12/19/1891
06/04/1897
05/26/1893
05/23/1892
1894

12/25/1889
06/08/1893
09/21/1895
11/10/1895
1898

09/08/1898
03/30/1893
02/03/1900

Record #
586126
586277
586060
586285
586278
586201
586138
598674
586197
586196
586160
586207
586084
586246
586038
586199
586296
598681
586127
598678
586216
586179
586180
598679
586149
586039
586169
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Name

O'Bryant, Herman Aubrey

Owens, Walter Horace
Parker, Percy Dean
Patterson, Carl G (Mrs)
Patterson, William W
Pennoyer, Earl D

Penrod, Elvin Alexander

Penrod, Paul H
Perkins, Virl Kenneth

Phillips, Richard Clifton

Phipps, Zebedee
Pilling, Clarance S
Powell, Fred Buel
Powell, William

Preston, Benjamin Monroe Harrison

Putnam, Arthur W
Putnam, Donald E
Quinn, William Henry
Radtke, William
Rand, Irving

Reed, Walter Reuben
Reynolds, William B
Riggs, Robert Clinton
Ritch, Roy Elmer
Ritter, Omer Alex
Rizor, George Arthur
Rizor, Guy Gilbert

Birth Date
10/12/1900
1898

07/06/1894
01/30/1877
10/31/1892
02/05/1896
08/24/1896
12/02/1899
10/19/1896
06/30/1891
05/06/1897
09/14/1901
1890

11/30/1892
08/05/1894
1899

10/28/1888
05/07/1892
10/27/1896
05/22/1898
12/22/1897
03/20/1890
01/23/1898
09/16/1897
05/25/1889
11/15/1893

Record #
586051
598682
586265
599201
586208
598677
586150
586151
586095
586056
586185
586108
586052
586053
586294
586129
586128
586054
586085
586086
586204
586130
586191
586155
586247
586109
586110
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Name

Roach, George Emmett
Roach, Ralph Henry
Roberts, Allen
Robertson, Glen Arthur
Robertson, John Thomas
Robinson, Noble
Rohner, Floyd B
Romig, James K

Root, Ralph Emerson
Rudd, Perry Clifford
Rudd, Walter William
Ruddell, Clyde Ona
Schmidt, August W
Schuck, Otto A
Schumann, William Eli
Scrivner, Vollie A
Seaberg, Harry Sivereen
Sevey, George L
Shields, Charlie Ashur
Sieg, Nelson

Simonis, Elmer Everett
Spahn, Charles Edward
Stalker, Harold Dewey
Stalker, Warren Kelly
Stanley, Lewis Adams
Steed, Frank Nathan
Steele, George Theodore

Birth Date
06/29/1893
11/27/1894
06/18/1877
03/13/1901
09/28/1893

01/18/1900
04/07/1897
03/27/1897
10/25/1898
05/21/1896
10/01/1890
07/14/1892
04/27/1894
09/20/1900
10/10/1894
11/17/1895
07/14/1898
12/10/1887
12/30/1898
07/21/1891
03/24/1893
06/04/1898
01/22/1894
06/13/1896
11/24/1892
11/20/1896

Record #
586116
586115
586255
586249
586248
586228
586068
586087
586040
586230
586229
586205
586209
586295
586088
586298
586131
586132
586283
586182
586104
586170
586266
586267
586089
586270
586250
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Name

Steiger, Herman Emil
Stewart, Ray Everett
Stormer, Wyatt Bailey
Stout, Floyd Henry
Sutherland, Jesse Williams
Swan, Harvey Twiss
Tabor, Albert Cornelious
Taylor, Margaret E

Taylor, Ray Franklin
Thompson, Arthur L
Thompson, Byron
Thompson, Fred Pierce
Tracy, Francis

Trickel, George L

Troy, John Stephen

Van Cleave, Joseph W
Vande Vanter, Lovern L
Vandecar, Ford Byron
Vanderwall, Roy Edison
Wallace, Percy Jasper
Waltz, Carlton Joseph
Waltz, Clifford Edward
Watkins, James Henry
Watkins, Jesse

Weller, Harry Jackson
Wellington, Thomas Grant
Wellington, Thomas Grant

Birth Date
08/14/1899
11/19/1889
09/30/1898
03/08/1898
04/13/1895
07/28/1896
05/23/1898

02/19/1892
01/30/1890
04/24/1896
1893

01/20/1893
05/17/1897
04/01/1896
12/20/1890
02/22/1891
07/21/1894
10/30/1898
08/03/1899
06/19/1896
12/24/1887
12/21/1896
07/05/1888
02/24/1896
02/24/1896

Record #
586090
586041
586069
586279
586101
586091
586192
599212
586156
586271
586157
586210
586256
586158
586111
586152
586139
586181
586171
586194
586092
586070
586154
586153
586046
586057
586161

10
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Name

White, William Bryan
Wickert, Louie
Widman, Fred A
Williams, Harry Elmer
Williamson, Joseph Raymond
Woodcock, Del R
Workman, Louis
Wright, George Kenneth
Wrinkle, Le Roy

Wyatt, Thomas D
Yankey, William Harvy
Yantis, Luther

Yantis, Luther

Yeakly, Clifford Clayton
Young, Orvel N

Zimmerman, Wialliam (sic) Henry

Birth Date
07/03/1896
07/31/1888
08/17/1896

03/17/1890
02/23/1886
01/18/1892
09/07/1892
11/18/1887
03/04/1899
02/16/1887
07/07/1894
07/07/1895
03/25/1889
09/18/1892
04/01/1895

Record #
586193
586093
586202
586140
586297
586042
586293
586043
586061
586094
586141
586044
586146
586257
586062
586241

11



